
ASSAM ELECTRICITY GRID CORPORATION LIMITED
Regd. Office : 1st Floor Bijulee Bhawan, paltan Bazar, Guwahati-781001

CIN : U401 01 AS2003SGC007238
Phone No, 0361-2739520t Fax : 0361-2739513 Web : www.aeqct.co.in

**xE*
j5,-' !df': ]''
d i'*i];#M

\(t l.rl l4 I ..:
.l$.rff {:.{,i',i{.{'

No: AEGCUDGM/LAC/TT/TIS-09I2022| 5 g Dated: 2o- ot - 2oZZ

\^"-,
Deputy General Manager

LowerAssam T&T Circle,
AEGCL, Narengi, Guwahati-26

NOTICE INVITING TENDER

A)Basic Details:

B)Critical Dates:

Tender No. AEGCL/DG M/LAC/TT/TLS -09 t2022t57 i ; Dtd.nIt2On
fender Details/ Name of work Augmentation of existing 132kV singre paffi

Twrn Zebra ACSR conductor bus at 132/33kV Narengi GSS,
AEGCL.

Work Type ElectricalWork

fender lnviting Authority The Deputy General Manager, tower Rssanr fAt Circte.qfCCT
i) Designatlon

ii)Address
The Deputy General Manager
Lower Assam T&T Circle; AEGCL, Narengi, Guwahati-26

Total Tender Value Rs.1,62,840,00

Cost of Bid document Rs. 500.00

Tender Start Date & Time 21.01.2022 from 12 Hrs : 00 Mins

Submission Start Date & Time 21.01.2022fr0m 13 Hrs:00 Mins

Tender End Date & Time 10.02.2022ti11 12 Hrs :00 Mins

Techno-Commerical Bid Opening Date & Time 11.02.2022 at 14 Hrs:00 Mins

lnterested bidders may purchase the tender documents in application frorn the office of the undersigned.

l\'lqqo No AEGCUDGM/LAC/TT/TLS-69t2O2Zt S g a*a
Copy to :

za- 0t* 2b2z

2.

3.

4.

1. The Chief General Manager-0&M, LAR, AEGCL, Bijulee Bharvan, Paltan Bazal Guwahati-01 - for kind
information.

The General Manager, Lower Assam T&T Zone, AEGCL, Narengi, Guawahati-26 - for kind information.
The PRO, AEGCL, Bijulee Bhawan, Paltan Bazar, Guwahati-01 - tor publication in leading newspapers.
The AGM-IT, AEGCL, Bijulee Bhawan, Paltan Bazar, Guwahati-O1 - for publication of the NIT & bid
document in AEGCL's Website. (Soft copy enclosed)

5. Notice Board.

\,-
Deprrtv General Manaqer

O/o the Depufy General Manager, Lower Assam f&T Ctr.l., N-*"gi C"*.rfr-.ti-ZO
Phone/Fax-0361-2550734; E-mail: dgmttc. guwalnti@aegcl.co.in; dgmlattcircle@gmail.com


